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Homework Survey - Students - October 2021
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1. What class are you in?

@ 3rdClass 18
@ 4thClass 19
@ 5thClass 45
@ 6th Class 18

2. Do you think homework is important?

. Yes 59
. No 41

3. Before Covid-19, what did you think about the amount of homework you got?
@ Insights

@ About right 42
@ Too much 46

@ Not enough 12
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4. Do you find homework?

@ Insights
@ Too easy

@ Too hard
@ About right

. | don't know

11
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42

26
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5. What types of homework do you need to become a successful learner? (Tick all that apply)

@ Spellings
@ Wwriting
@ Reading

@ Maths

@ Tables

@ Projects

® Pt

@ Reading Eggs and Mathletics ...
@ Life skills such as cooking, gar...
@ Wellbeing

o

None of the above
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6. Do you ever need help with your homework?

@ Always

@ Sometimes

@ Never

69




7. Does doing homework cause you stress or anxiety at home?

@ Always 27
@ Sometimes 46
@ Never 20
@ ! don't know 7

8. How would you prefer homework to be given out?

@ ctvery day 19
@ At the start of the week 48
@ ! don't know 33
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